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120 - 800m Wanita - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record [ 2:25.88  TEOH KIM CHYI UPM 0000
National Record m 2:07.44 JOSEPHINE MARY SINGARAYAR 1986 ASIAN GAMES, SEOUL, SOUTH KOREA
Heat 1 Start Time: 03:13 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
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KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 (VTF 2)
Timing by Innotex KOMPLEKS SUKAN KLUANG Powered by IGIS
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1

Bib

A-515

B-401

D-417

F-422

G-436

Z-504

Z-505

C-404

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

800m Wanita

Name
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Team

UPM

UKM

USM

SUNWAY

UIAM

UTeM

UTeM

um

Result

2:22.98

2:52.91

2:57.76

2:43.61

3:07.63

3:09.46

3:09.25

DNF

Remark

Timing by Innotex

KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 (VTF 2)

KOMPLEKS SUKAN KLUANG
24 - 26 May 2024
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